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Leaderboard - 18 Loch - 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. - 12.08.2025 - 15.08.2025

# Spieler Gesamt Gespielt Runde R1 Schlage

B Zodel Peter

1 . -12 F -12 60 60
I] Housseau Annick
Il Trillard Florent

B Dick Norman

1] Musset Yves
B Senf Beate

B Duhme Jacqueline
11 Muller Chantal

Il Chailleux Gwendal
Bulling Stefanie

B Nissler Rainer
b1 Gilson Beatrice

11 Fleury Philippe
I] Dubois Daniel

11 Housseau Christian
™ jaramillo-Bieringer Sandra
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14

Spieler

Rabeau Hugo
Carlier Ariane

Thenault Baptiste
Schlotter Hermine

Isselhard Thomas
Schlotter Matthias

Gobley Sebastien
Isselhard Jan

Stoltz Karin
Hoftmann Joachim

Boudin Jimmy
Wolf Stephan

Sauter Peter
Elter Yannick

Buchbauer Jeanette
Wusten Annika

HeR Carsten

11 Jeannin Daniel

Il Lemanceau Stevens

Gilson Dominique

Triebel Rolf
Grimmelt Detlev

Stoltz Rabea

Gesamt Gespielt Runde

-9

-9

R1

63

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

Schlage

63

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

64

64

64

64



31

Spieler

Vincent Catherine

Schlotter Peter
Thomas Nicole

Cicilla David
Isnard Colette

Nespithal Hubert
Thieltges Steven

Braun Friedrich
Roquet Didier

Freitag Gregor
Crucerey Laurent

Boudin Dominique
Peyskens Marc

Lehmann Dieter
Baurdoux Marco

Fetting Thomas
Dureau Danielle

Kramer Ulrich
Siepmann Thomas

Meunier Jean
Gilson Luc

Meyer Carsten
Le Den Joseph

Gesamt Gespielt Runde

R1

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

65

Schlage

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

65



38

Spieler

Musset Thomas
Bankmann Peter

Senf Joachim
Eisermann Daniel

Winzen Sebastian
Crespeau Thierry

Wedekind Mechthild
Badeuil Alain

Housseau Lorenzo
Kaper Thomas

Cornet Philippe
Baudisch Thorsten

Grall Timotheus
Winzen Daniel

Thomas Till
Martolock Herbert

Dubois Sebastien
Schmidt Silke

Klau Michael
Wrede Thomas

Streuber Sarah
Duhme Oliver

Rousseau Dominique

Gesamt Gespielt Runde

-7

-7

R1

65

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

66

Schlage

65

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

66



44

54

Spieler

B Fiter Hendrik

B Nissler Penphak
B8 Schroder Jurgen

™ Hirsch Wolfgang
Il Duchemin Guy

11 Boudin Myléne
B Philipp Reinhard

1] Gilson Jean-Marie
B RothfuR Adelheid

GOrtzen Alexander
Donati Joachim

B Buchbauer Stefan
11 Muller joél

I] Raimbault Jean-Louis

B Berger Wolfgang

11 FourmyJulien
™ Huber Sonja

Bogacki Thierry

Leseure Daniel
Sollner Hans

Streuber Ronny
Waldorf Volker

Schweizerhof Frank

Gesamt Gespielt Runde

R1

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

68

Schlage

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

68



60

Spieler

Il Dureau Guy
I] De Leener Andre

B Rappl Christian
Il Housseau Peggy

B jaramillo-Bieringer Alejandro

1] Lambert Martine

B Flesken Oliver
B Steenblock Torge

Musset Clément
Schmucker Monika

B Niebler Anja
Il Brun Serge

B Greibel Katja
™ Klau Elke

11 Lechaux Matthew
B Teschke Horst

11 Chauviere Stanislas
B Duhme Heike

11 Hainselin Alexandre
B | yce Renate

11 Midy Guy
B \Weisensee Michael

1 Rousseau Marie-France

Gesamt Gespielt Runde

4

4

R1

68

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

Schlage

68

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

69



72

74

75

76

Spieler

Duhme Timo

Pasty Franck
Hoftmann Peter

Decize Rachel
Luce Hans-Dieter

Flambard Anne-Paule

Scipioni Gabriele

Huber Ludwig
Schmidt Emilia

Pasty Leonard
Muterthies Noah

Lambert Michel
Hoedt Sigrid

Hayoz Philippe
Stober Christian

Loison Leo
Brunnert Matthis

Henrioud André
Dreher Anke

Duchemin Michelle
Thieltges Katja

+6

Gesamt Gespielt Runde

+6

R1

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

71

72

78

Schlage

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

71

72

78



